TOOLS NEWS
Outstanding metal
removal rates up to
400cm3/min.
(with ø63 cutter)
VFX for High Effi ciency
Milling of Titanium Alloys
B182G

D
C
D
A
H
APMX90°
LF
D
C
SF
M
S
CBDP
DC LF DCON CBDP DAH DCSFMS KWW L8 APMX WT(kg)
R
VFX5-040A03A026R a 3  6 40 50 16 21 8.5 38.2 8.4 5.6 26 0.3
VFX5-040A03A038R a 3 9 40 60 16 21 8.5 38.2 8.4 5.6 38 0.4
VFX5-050X03A026R a 3 6 50 50 27 23 12.5 48.2 12.4 7.0 26 0.4
VFX5-050X03A038R a 3 9 50 60 27 23 12.5 48.2 12.4 7.0 38 0.5
VFX5-050A04A026R a 4 8 50 50 22 21 10.5 48.2 10.4 6.3 26 0.5
VFX5-050A04A038R a 4 12 50 60 22 21 10.5 48.2 10.4 6.3 38 0.6
VFX5-050X04A038R a 4 12 50 60 27 23 12.5 48.2 12.4 7.0 38 0.5
VFX5-050A04A050R a 4 16 50 70 22 21 10.5 48.2 10.4 6.3 50 0.7
VFX5-063A05A026R a 5 10 63 60 27 28 12.5 61 12.4 7.0 26 1.0
VFX5-063A05A063R a 5 25 63 85 27 28 12.5 61 12.4 7.0 63 1.4
VFX5-080A06A075R a 6 36 80 100 32 28 16.5 77.3 14.4 8.0 75 2.8
*2 *3
*1
XNMU1607
ooR-oo

A
H
APMX90°
LF
D
C
SF
M
S
CBDP
ø0.6mm ø0.8mm ø1.2mm ø1.6mm
HSD04004H06 HSD04004H08 HSD04004H12 HSD04004H16
VFX6
DC LF DCON CBDP DAH DCSFMS KWW L8 APMX WT(kg)
R
VFX6-063A04A031R a 4 8 63 60 27 28 12.5 61 12.4 7 31 0.9
VFX6-063A04A060R a 4 16 63 85 27 28 12.5 61 12.4 7 60 1.3
VFX6-080A05A031R a 5 10 80 60 32 28 16.5 77.3 14.4 8 31 1.5
VFX6-080A05A075R a 5 25 80 100 32 28 16.5 77.3 14.4 8 75 2.6
VFX6-100A06A031R a 6 12 100 65 40 30 20.5 96.6 16.4 9 31 2.7
VFX6-100A06A090R a 6 36 100 115 40 30 20.5 96.6 16.4 9 90 4.8
*2 *3
*1
XNMU1909
ooR-oo